95

B.—Ta.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Ttem.

2953
2954
2965
2956

2967
2958
2959
2960
2961

2962

2963
2964
2966
2966

2967

2968
2969
2970

2971
2972
2973
2974

2975
2976
2977

2978
2979
2980

2981
2982

2933
2984

2985(

2986
2987
2988
2989
2990

2991
2992
2993

2994
2995

2996
2997

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS--—-continued.

VOTE No. 56—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Dunedin Boad District—continued.

Lochindorb Homestead Road

Martin Road

McKenzie Road (£120, £1 for £1)

McLennan to Kahuika (on account of
£1,700)

Morris Saddle Road

Mousat’s Saddle Road

Newhaven Road . .

Nugget Burn Road .

Owaka to Catlins River Bridge (£250,
£2 for £1)

Owaka Main Road to Cannibal Bay (£1
for £1)

Owaka to Purekireki (£1 for £1)

Paisley’s Road (£1 for £1)

Papatowal to Long Beach Creek

Pomahaka River Bridge (Burk's
Ford),) on account of £900, £1
for £1)

Pomahaka River Bridge (Clydevale—
Waiwera Road), (on account of
£3,000, £3 for £2)

Puaho Road

Puerua Valley Road

Puketiro Railway-station Road to
south side of Sections 4, 18, and 19,
Block V, Woodlands S.D.

Pullar Road

Purakanui Stream Road

Purakauiti

Ratanui to Tahakopa Beach (on
account of £1,500)

Regan Road

Rewcastle Road .

Rongahere School Road (Sections 6
and 20, Block VI, Rankelburn 8.D.)

Rose Valley Road

Shark’'s Creek Road

Stoddart’s Corner to Tahakopa Dairy
Factory

Stuart Road

Sutherland’s to Crossan’s Corner (£1
for £1)

Tahakopa to Papatowai

Tahakopa River Bridge (Papatowai),
(on account of £4,500)

Taumata to Clinton (£1 for £1) .

Tuapeka Punt to Rongahere (£1 for £1)

Waikaka to Kelso (£1.for £1)

Waipahi Station Read (£1 for £1)

Waipahi to Pomahaka Downs (£1 for £1)

Waipahi to Tapanui (on account of
£1,250, £1 for £1)

Waipati Road

Waitangi Stream Road

Williamson and Clearwater’'s Road
(Ratanui)

Woodland 8.D. (access to Section 3,
Block I1I)

Woodrow Road (£1 for £1)

Wright's Road

Young's Road, Arthurton (£1 for £1)

Clutha

1920-21

£

50
50
220
600

800
400
200
100
300

50

330
100
630
100

750

1,400
100
300

50
220
600
750

50
200
50

100
200
100

276
100

100
500

275
100
650
50
50
625

200
100
100

140
50

85
50

£
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