Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINIGRAD OF BUDIES WORKS		1920-21	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKScontinued.			
	VOTE No. 56—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
00.50	Dunedin Road District—continued.	C1 11	50	
$2953 \\ 2954$	Lochindorb Homestead Road Martin Road	Clutha	50 50	
2955	McKenzie Road (£120, £1 for £1)	,,	220	
2956	McLennan to Kahuika (on account of	,	600	
2957	\pounds 1,700) Morris Saddle Road		800	
2958	Mouat's Saddle Road	,,	400	
2959	Newhaven Road	,,	200	
2960	Nugget Burn Road	,,	100	
2961	Owaka to Catlins River Bridge (£250, £2 for £1)	,,	300	
2962	Owaka Main Road to Cannibal Bay (£1 for £1)	,	50	
2963	Owaka to Purekireki (£1 for £1)	,,	330	
2964	Paisley's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2965 2966	Papatowai to Long Beach Creek Pomahaka River Bridge (Burk's	,,	630 100	
2500	Pomahaka River Bridge (Burk's Ford),) on account of £900, £1 for £1)	,,	100	
2967	Pomahaka River Bridge (Clydevale– Waiwera Road), (on account of	,,	750	
	£3,000, £3 for £2)			
2968	Puaho Road	,	1,400	
2969	Puerua Valley Road		100	
2970	Puketiro Railway-station Road to south side of Sections 4, 18, and 19, Block V, Woodlands S.D.	,,	300	
2971	Pullar Road	,,	50	
2972	Purakanui Stream Road	,,	220	
2973	Purakauiti	,,	600	
2974	Ratanui to Tahakopa Beach (on account of £1,500)	,,	750	
2975	Regan Road	,,	50	
2976	Reweastle Road	,,	200	
2977	Rongahere School Road (Sections 6 and 20, Block VI, Rankelburn S.D.)	"	50	
2978	Rose Valley Road	,,	100	
2979	Shark's Creek Road	,,	200	
2980	Stoddart's Corner to Tahakopa Dairy Factory	,,	100	
2981	Stuart Road	,,	275	
2982	Sutherland's to Crossan's Corner (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2933	Tahakopa to Papatowai	,,	100	
2984	Tahakopa River Bridge (Papatowai), (on account of £4,500)	,,	500	
2985	Taumata to Clinton (£1 for £1)		275	
2986	Tuapeka Punt to Rongahere (£1 for £1)	",	100	
2987	Waikaka to Kelso (£1 for £1)	,,	650	
2988	Waipahi Station Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2989	Waipahi to Pomahaka Downs (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2990	Waipahi to Tapanui (on account of £1,250, £1 for £1)	,,	625	
2991	Waipati Road .	,,	200	
2992	Waitangi Stream Road Williamson, and Clearwater's Road	,,	100	
2993	Williamson and Clearwater's Road (Ratanui)	,,	100	
2994	Woodland S.D. (access to Section 3, Block III)	,,	140	
2995	Woodrow Road (£1 for £1)	"	50 85	
2996 2997	Wright's Road Young's Road, Arthurton (£1 for £1)	,,	85 50	
40011	TOWER O TROUM'S TITUTE ROTE (ALT TOT ALT)	"	30	